
 
 

    

1st Year Class (Class of 2028), Spring 2025, Exam/Quiz Schedule    (11/15/2024) 
 
COURSE NAME             

 
NUMBER Exam/Quiz Date 

 
COORDINATOR 

  
 

 
Veterinary Anatomy II        

 
VMED 806 

Dr. Dafalla 

 

 Exam 1 
Tuesday, 2/4/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)  

 

 Exam 2 
Tuesday, 3/4/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)  

 

 Exam 3 
Tuesday, 4/1/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)  

 

 Final Laboratory Exam 
Thursday, 5/1/2025 (1:00pm-4:00pm)  

 

 Final Written Exam 
Monday, 5/5/2025 (9:00am-11:00am)  

   

 

Veterinary Microanatomy II 
 

VMED 807 
 

Dr. Adu-Addai 

Quiz 1  Friday, 1/31/2025  

Midterm 1 (Lecture & Lab) Friday, 2/14/2025 (9:10am-12:00pm)  

Quiz 2   

Midterm 2 (Lecture & Lab) Friday, 3/28/2025 (9:10am-12:00pm)  

Quiz 3 Thursday, 5/2/2025  

Final Exam Friday, 5/9/2025 (9:00am-12:00pm)   

   

 

Veterinary Physiology 1I 
 

VMED 808 
 

Dr. Puri 
 

Quiz 1 
Tuesday, 1/21/2025  

 

Exam 1 
Monday, 2/10/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

 

Quiz 2 
Monday, 2/24/2025     

 

Exam 2 
Tuesday, 3/18/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)  

 

Quiz 3 
Monday, 3/31/2025  



 
 

 

Block III Exam 
Wednesday, 4/9/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)  

 

Quiz 4 
Tuesday, 4/22/2025  

 

Final Exam 
Tuesday, 5/6/2025 (10:00am-12:00pm)   

   



 
 

 
 

1st Year Class of 2028, Spring 2025, FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

Course Name Location Date Final Exam Time 

 

Course 

Coordinator(s) 

Clinical Skills and Concept based 

Learning I (VMED 810) 
Auditorium Friday, 12/6/2024 1pm - 4pm 

Dr. Walker & Dr. 

McKenzie 

 

Veterinary Anatomy II (VMED 806) 
 

Anatomy Lab 
Thursday, 5/1/2025 

(Laboratory Exam) 
1pm - 4pm 

Dr. Dafalla 

 

Veterinary Anatomy II (VMED 806) 
 

Computer Labs 
Monday, 5/5/2025 

(Written Exam) 
9am ² 11am 

Dr. Dafalla 

 

Veterinary Physiology I1 (VMED 808) 
 

Auditorium Tuesday, 5/6/2025 
10am - 12pm Dr. Puri 

Evidence Based Epidemiology/Public 
Health (VMED 810) 

Auditorium Wednesday, 5/7/2025 10am-12pm Dr. Webb & Dr. Dibaba 

Immunology (VMED 809) Auditorium 
Thursday, 5/8/2025 

 

10am ² 11am 
 

Dr. Perry & Dr. Faraj 

Veterinary Microanatomy II (VMED 

807) 
Auditorium 

Friday, 5/9/2025 

 

9am - 12pm 
Dr. Adu-Addai 

 


